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Food

Toppings

Drinks

Alcohol

Confectionary

Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Bacon & Sausage Bap
Sausage Chips & Beans
Sausage Roll

Chips

Plain Baked Potato
Scotch Eggs

Special of the Day

Pies

Pasties

Bacon and Sausage Bap
Instant Soup

Cheese

Baked Beans

Slice of Cake

Coffee

Tea

Hot Chocolate
Coca Cola
Fanta

Diet Coke
Bottled Water
Coke

Red Wine

White Wine

Can of Magners Cider
Ludlow Bottled Beers
Can of Guinness

Wye Valley Beers
Can of Kopparberg
Wye Valley 1985

Chocolate bars
Crisps
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£6.50
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£2.50
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£3.50
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£0.50
£0.50
£3.00

£1.50
£1.50
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£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£2.00

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£2.50
£3.00

£1.00
£1.00




