

FAIRWAY CAFÉ

Food	Sausage Bap	£4.00
	Bacon Bap	£4.00
	Bacon & Sausage Bap	£6.00
	Sausage Chips & Beans	£6.50
	Sausage Roll	£3.00
	Chips	£2.50
	Plain Baked Potato	£4.00
	Scotch Eggs	£3.50
	Special of the Day	£6.50
	Pies	£3.50
	Pasties	£3.50
	Bacon and Sausage Bap	£6.00
	Instant Soup	£2.00
Toppings	Cheese	£0.50
	Baked Beans	£0.50
	Slice of Cake	£3.00
Drinks	Coffee	£1.50
	Теа	£1.50
	Hot Chocolate	£2.00
	Coca Cola	£1.50
	Fanta	£2.00
	Diet Coke	£2.00
	Bottled Water	£1.50
	Coke	£2.00
Alcohol	Red Wine	£5.00
	White Wine	£5.00
	Can of Magners Cider	£3.00
	Ludlow Bottled Beers	£4.00
	Can of Guinness	£3.00
	Wye Valley Beers	£4.00
	Can of Kopparberg	£2.50
	Wye Valley 1985	£3.00
Confectionary		_0.00
	Chocolate bars	£1.00
	Crisps	£1.00
	he	_1.00